
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
8 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
144 
163 
108 
188 
155 
134 
121 
129 

180 
115 
199 

Name 
Sem Knopjes 
Liam Crystal 
Hamda  Al Qubaisi 
Denis Bahar 
Eliot Jones 
Shihab Al Habsi 
Lachlan Robinson 
Thomas Voss 

Connor Donovan 
Amir Dargahi 
Tehmur Chohan 

Class 
125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
7 

11 

Total Tm 
12:10.760 
12:11.403 
12:15.926 
12:16.120 
12:16.929 
12:50.078 
8:14.559 

12:16.028 

Diff 

0.643 
5.166 
5.360 
6.169 

39.318 
DNF 

5.268 

DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

Gap 

0.643 
4.523 
0.092 
0.809 

33.149 
4 Laps 
0.102 

Best Tm 
58.899 
59.012 
59.086 
59.333 
59.536 
58.746 
59.021 
59.085 

In Lap 
8 
4 
4 

10 
9 
4 
4 
5 

0 
0 
0 

Points 
75 
65 
57 
50 
44 
39 
35 
32 

0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

#129 - 4 pos penalty - Causing a collision(S.R 12F) 
#199 - Exlcuded from the event - Ignoring flag signals (S.R 12K), repeat offence 
#115 - Excluded from the event - For physical assault with #180 
#180 - Excluded from the event - For physical assault with #115 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.643 

Avg. Speed 

73.157 

Best Lap Tm 

58.746 

Best Speed 

82.729 

Best Lap by 

134 - Shihab Al Habsi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014-15 ROUND 6 

Final Mini Max 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:52:24 

F1 Circuit  1.350 km 

13/12/2014 03:20 PM 
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